
 
 

 

 

 
Win: Juvera, Ivan (1)
Loss: Wearing, Brian (1)
Save: Allen, Derek (1)
HBP: Foster, Taylor
PB: Inkman, Dylan, Wearing, Brian, Gonzalez, Lester, Seabolt, Anthony, Kiska, Johnny, Smallen, Kurt, Norton, Garland, Miller, Mike, Staggs,
Ryan, Bravo-Carmona, Adrian, Juvera, Ivan, Jiminian, Emmanuel, Allen, Derek, Moore, Joe, Foster, Taylor, Rivera, Justin, Sanders, Sean,
Flaquer, Emil, Flores, Jose
 
Start: 16:00   Time: 16:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Bacone (Okla.) 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 8 9 2
Mid-America Christian (Ok 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 9 10 2

Bacone (Okla.)  -vs- Mid-America Christian (Ok 2011-04-19 at  ,

Bacone (Okla.) 8

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Simms, Will lf 4 2 2 0 0 0 0
Jackson, Brandon ss 4 1 1 2 0 1 0
Consuegra, David rf 4 1 1 0 0 2 0
Miller, Mike dh 4 1 2 1 0 1 0
    Norton, Garland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hamilton, John c 2 1 0 0 0 2 0
    Inkman, Dylan 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Gillespie, Casey 3b 1 1 1 3 0 0 0
    Staggs, Ryan 3b 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Gonzalez, Lester 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seabolt, Anthony cf 2 0 0 1 0 2 0
Freese, John 1b 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Ringuette, Rob 1b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lima, Rolando 2b 3 0 2 0 0 1 0
Wearing, Brian p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Kiska, Johnny p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Smallen, Kurt p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 29 8 9 7 0 10 0

2B: Lima, Rolando (1); Simms, Will (2)
HR: Gillespie, Casey (1); Jackson, Brandon (1)
SF: Seabolt, Anthony (1)
SB: Simms, Will (1)
HBP: Gillespie, Casey (1); Hamilton, John (2)
E: Gillespie, Casey (1); Freese, John (1)

Mid-America Christian (Ok 9

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Dume, Eridani cf 3 3 3 1 0 0 0
Martinez, Luis ss 3 2 1 1 1 0 0
Eubank, Jeff rf 4 1 1 1 0 2 0
Bravo-Carmona, Adrian c 2 1 1 3 2 1 0
    Rivera, Justin 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
Flores, Jose dh 4 0 1 1 0 0 0
Rhoads, David 3b 3 0 2 1 0 1 0
Lemos, Jon Jon lf 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
Parsons, Kevin 1b 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Jiminian, Emmanuel 2b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Moore, Joe 2b 3 1 1 0 0 2 0
Foster, Taylor p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Flaquer, Emil p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Juvera, Ivan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Sanders, Sean p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Allen, Derek p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 28 9 10 8 4 9 0

2B: Dume, Eridani (1); Martinez, Luis (1); Rhoads, David (1)
HR: Bravo-Carmona, Adrian (1); Dume, Eridani (1); Eubank, Jeff (1)
SB: Dume, Eridani (1)
E: Lemos, Jon Jon (1); Martinez, Luis (1)

Bacone (Okla.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Wearing, Brian (L, 1) 1.1 6 7 6 2 2 1 0 0 0 11 13 0 0 –
Kiska, Johnny 1.2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 –
Smallen, Kurt 3.0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 –
Totals 9 9 8 4 9 1 0 0 0 28 32 0 0

Mid-America Christian (Ok IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Foster, Taylor 3.0 5 6 5 0 5 0 0 3 0 13 14 0 0 –
Flaquer, Emil 1.0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 –
Juvera, Ivan (W, 1) 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 –
Sanders, Sean 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 –
Allen, Derek (S, 1) 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 –
Totals 9 8 6 0 10 0 0 3 0 29 30 0 0



Play By Play
 
 


